Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

PGM 4E 2.109q/t Platreef ZA, Matrix Group: Platreef

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0502
on request

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CaO

Carbon (C)
Chromium (Cr)
Chromium (Cr)
Cobalt (Co)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Cr203

Fe203

Gold (Au)
Iridium (Ir)
Iridium (Ir)
K20

LOI

MgO

Nickel (Ni)
Nickel (Ni)
P205
Palladium (Pd)
PGM 3/4E
Rhodium (Rh)
Ruthenium (Ru)
Sio2

Specific Gravity

CAS number

[7440-44-0]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]

[7440-57-5]
[7439-88-5]
[7439-88-5]

[1309-48-4]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-02-0]

[7440-05-3]

[7440-16-6]
[7440-18-8]

Concentration/Value
12,6
6,66
0,14
4828
0,4828
84
0,0084
792
0,0792
0,66
9,31
0,11
0,04
0,000004
0,54
1,97
12,35
1586
0,1586
0,03

1

2,11
0,14
0,15
52,72
3,04

Unit
%
%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
%
g/t
ppm
%
%
%
%
ppm
%
%
g/t
g/t
g/t
g/t

%
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